Amend proposed CSHB 3433 as follows:

- (1) On page 2, strike line 10 and substitute "\$8 for each set of license plates, if the owner or the owner's authorized agent requests the inclusion of a name or logo under Subsection (d).".
- (2) On page 2, line 11, strike " \underline{A} " and substitute " $\underline{On\ request}$ of the owner or the owner's authorized agent, \underline{a} ".
- (3) On page 2, line 25, strike "September" and substitute "January".